
7  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLAS A 55.53 60 65 70 65
6  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PURI A 52.33 70 75 75 70
5  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.45 72 75 77 75
4  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FIT9 A 55.41 85 88 91 88
3  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCA A 55.55 86 89 92 89
2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBE A 55.54 90 92 93 93
1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.61 92 95 98 98

RESULT MEN 56 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



7  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLAS A 55.53 78 82 86 82
6  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PURI A 52.33 85 90 90 90
5  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.45 88 91 93 91
4  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.61 110 115 115 110
3  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCA A 55.55 105 111 115 111
2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBE A 55.54 113 113 117 113
1  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FIT9 A 55.41 115 120 120 115

RESULT MEN 56 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBE A 55.54 93 113 206
3  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FIT9 A 55.41 88 115 203
4  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCA A 55.55 89 111 200
5  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.45 75 91 166
6  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PURI A 52.33 70 90 160
7  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLAS A 55.53 65 82 147

RESULT MEN 56 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.61 98 110 208



7  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 AOST A 61.30 73 76 76 73
6  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 ANGIU A 57.04 70 75 78 75
5  PETTI Emanuele 08.08.1996 OSCA A 61.40 80 85 86 80
4  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRON A 61.85 77 81 81 81
3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHL A 61.46 85 90 92 92
2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWW A 61.69 94 95 99 99
1  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLAS A 61.80 95 100 103 100

RESULT MEN 62 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



7  PETTI Emanuele 08.08.1996 OSCA A 61.40 93 98 99 93
6  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRON A 61.85 95 98 102 98
5  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 AOST A 61.30 98 102 102 98
4  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 ANGIU A 57.04 99 105 105 105
3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHL A 61.46 105 107 107 107
2  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLAS A 61.80 113 117 118 113
1  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWW A 61.69 112 116 118 118

RESULT MEN 62 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLAS A 61.80 100 113 213
3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHL A 61.46 92 107 199
4  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 ANGIU A 57.04 75 105 180
5  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRON A 61.85 81 98 179
6  PETTI Emanuele 08.08.1996 OSCA A 61.40 80 93 173
7  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 AOST A 61.30 73 98 171

RESULT MEN 62 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWW A 61.69 99 118 217



4 461  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLAS 138 55.53 60 65 70 65 78 82 86 82 147
2 344  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FIT9 190 55.41 85 88 91 88 115 120 120 115 203
3 369  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PURI 155 52.33 70 75 75 70 85 90 90 90 160
5 608  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCA 190 55.55 86 89 92 89 105 111 115 111 200

1 41  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 160 55.45 72 75 77 75 88 91 93 91 166

14 974  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLAS 201 61.80 95 100 103 100 113 117 118 113 213
13 747  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWW 200 61.69 94 95 99 99 112 116 118 118 217
12 527  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 AOST 157 61.30 73 76 76 73 98 102 102 98 171
11 497  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHL 195 61.46 85 90 92 92 105 107 107 107 199
10 480  PETTI Emanuele 08.08.1996 OSCA 175 61.40 80 85 86 80 93 98 99 93 173
9 385  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRON 174 61.85 77 81 81 81 95 98 102 98 179
8 138  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 ANGIU 169 57.04 70 75 78 75 99 105 105 105 180
7 784  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBE 197 55.54 90 92 93 93 113 113 117 113 206
6 637  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR 200 55.61 92 95 98 98 110 115 115 110 208

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN JU 56 62

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/09 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



  FRIGERIO Marco 25.03.1996 AVM A 66.77 78 78 78 ---
7  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 MIOS A 67.41 85 90 90 85
6  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.28 86 86 91 86
5  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 66.70 82 86 90 86
4  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 VVFMP A 67.96 90 90 93 90
3  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BTRAI A 68.04 90 95 100 95
2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHL A 68.04 92 97 100 100
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA A 68.57 110 110 116 116

RESULT MEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



8  FRIGERIO Marco 25.03.1996 AVM A 66.77 100 105 110 110
7  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 VVFMP A 67.96 110 110 112 112
6  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 66.70 110 114 117 114
5  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 MIOS A 67.41 110 115 118 115
4  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BTRAI A 68.04 112 116 116 116
3  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.28 111 117 117 117
2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHL A 68.04 122 122 130 130
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA A 68.57 135 145 151 145

RESULT MEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHL A 68.04 100 130 230
3  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BTRAI A 68.04 95 116 211
4  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.28 86 117 203
5  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 VVFMP A 67.96 90 112 202
6  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 66.70 86 114 200
7  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 MIOS A 67.41 85 115 200
  FRIGERIO Marco 25.03.1996 AVM A 66.77 --- 110 ---

RESULT MEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA A 68.57 116 145 261



7  MINIELLI Daniele 07.03.1996 FITCE A 73.09 75 --- --- 75
6  SHKOZA Kevin 17.02.1998 PEUDI A 74.61 98 103 103 98
5  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 75.65 102 102 106 102
4  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLAS A 71.35 100 105 106 106
3  FARINA Giovanni Battista 27.02.1998 VLAS A 76.15 110 115 121 115
2  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARD A 76.81 120 123 123 123
1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBI A 75.38 123 126 130 130

RESULT MEN 77 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



7  MINIELLI Daniele 07.03.1996 FITCE A 73.09 100 --- --- 100
6  SHKOZA Kevin 17.02.1998 PEUDI A 74.61 120 125 130 125
5  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLAS A 71.35 115 120 127 127
4  FARINA Giovanni Battista 27.02.1998 VLAS A 76.15 127 132 136 132
3  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 75.65 132 136 137 137
2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBI A 75.38 145 150 150 150
1  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARD A 76.81 151 158 --- 158

RESULT MEN 77 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBI A 75.38 130 150 280
3  FARINA Giovanni Battista 27.02.1998 VLAS A 76.15 115 132 247
4  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 75.65 102 137 239
5  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLAS A 71.35 106 127 233
6  SHKOZA Kevin 17.02.1998 PEUDI A 74.61 98 125 223
7  MINIELLI Daniele 07.03.1996 FITCE A 73.09 75 100 175

RESULT MEN 77 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARD A 76.81 123 158 281



4 187  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 VVFMP 200 67.96 90 90 93 90 110 110 112 112 202
2 115  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHL 214 68.04 92 97 100 100 122 122 130 130 230
3 173  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 192 66.70 82 86 90 86 110 114 117 114 200
5 361  FRIGERIO Marco 25.03.1996 AVM 183 66.77 78 78 78 --- 100 105 110 110 ---

1 88  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA 245 68.57 110 110 116 116 135 145 151 145 261

15 799  SHKOZA Kevin 17.02.1998 PEUDI 221 74.61 98 103 103 98 120 125 130 125 223
14 658  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBI 268 75.38 123 126 130 130 145 150 150 150 280
13 523  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM 234 75.65 102 102 106 102 132 136 137 137 239
12 423  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLAS 205 71.35 100 105 106 106 115 120 127 127 233
11 228  FARINA Giovanni Battista 27.02.1998 VLAS 230 76.15 110 115 121 115 127 132 136 132 247
10 193  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARD 270 76.81 120 123 123 123 151 158 --- 158 281
9 62  MINIELLI Daniele 07.03.1996 FITCE 175 73.09 75 --- --- 75 100 --- --- 100 175
8 934  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 MIOS 195 67.41 85 90 90 85 110 115 118 115 200
7 642  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BTRAI 200 68.04 90 95 100 95 112 116 116 116 211
6 408  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 195 68.28 86 86 91 86 111 117 117 117 203

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN JU 69 77

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/09 11:30 Weigh-In:09:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



8  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEX A 81.82 97 103 105 97
7  PANICHI Lorenzo 29.06.1997 ATHL A 83.65 102 107 107 102
6  TUNDO ARISTOVNIK Salvatore 18.09.1997 ARADE A 83.19 95 100 105 105
5  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWW A 81.89 100 105 109 105
4  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 VVFDP A 84.47 110 115 115 110
3  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUCLE A 80.96 110 110 115 110
2  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 80.26 125 130 135 130
1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 84.51 150 160 162 150

RESULT MEN 85 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



8  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWW A 81.89 120 127 130 120
7  PANICHI Lorenzo 29.06.1997 ATHL A 83.65 120 125 130 125
6  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEX A 81.82 115 125 130 125
5  TUNDO ARISTOVNIK Salvatore 18.09.1997 ARADE A 83.19 125 132 146 132
4  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUCLE A 80.96 126 140 140 140
3  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 VVFDP A 84.47 142 150 150 142
2  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 80.26 155 160 163 155
1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 84.51 180 --- --- 180

RESULT MEN 85 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 80.26 130 155 285
3  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 VVFDP A 84.47 110 142 252
4  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUCLE A 80.96 110 140 250
5  TUNDO ARISTOVNIK Salvatore 18.09.1997 ARADE A 83.19 105 132 237
6  PANICHI Lorenzo 29.06.1997 ATHL A 83.65 102 125 227
7  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWW A 81.89 105 120 225
8  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEX A 81.82 97 125 222

RESULT MEN 85 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 84.51 150 180 330



  SANNITI Samuele 31.01.1997 GARAG A 90.64 97 97 100 ---
7  TORNESE Luciano 15.10.1998 ACCVE A 87.59 80 85 90 90
6  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL A 85.56 98 101 103 98
5  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR A 91.21 100 105 105 105
4  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 BARL A 90.91 100 105 108 105
3  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 92.53 103 106 110 106
2  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 86.30 110 118 118 110
1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 WELRM A 93.36 132 140 142 132

RESULT MEN 94 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 86.30 110 133 243
3  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 92.53 106 132 238
4  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR A 91.21 105 131 236
5  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL A 85.56 98 130 228
6  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 BARL A 90.91 105 130 235
  SANNITI Samuele 31.01.1997 GARAG A 90.64 --- 116 ---
8  TORNESE Luciano 15.10.1998 ACCVE A 87.59 90 110 200

RESULT MEN 94 Kg JU C.JERK
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 WELRM A 93.36 132 170 302



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 86.30 110 133 243
3  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 92.53 106 132 238
4  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR A 91.21 105 131 236
5  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 BARL A 90.91 105 130 235
6  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL A 85.56 98 130 228
7  TORNESE Luciano 15.10.1998 ACCVE A 87.59 90 110 200
  SANNITI Samuele 31.01.1997 GARAG A 90.64 --- 116 ---

RESULT MEN 94 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 WELRM A 93.36 132 170 302



4 215  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 VVFDP 250 84.47 110 115 115 110 142 150 150 142 252
2 109  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUCLE 240 80.96 110 110 115 110 126 140 140 140 250
3 213  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX 280 80.26 125 130 135 130 155 160 163 155 285
5 583  TUNDO ARISTOVNIK Salvatore 18.09.1997 ARADE 210 83.19 95 100 105 105 125 132 146 132 237

1 5  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEX 208 81.82 97 103 105 97 115 125 130 125 222

16 792  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 WELRM 300 93.36 132 140 142 132 170 170 170 170 302
15 744  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL 240 86.30 110 118 118 110 133 137 137 133 243
14 669  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR 220 91.21 100 105 105 105 130 130 131 131 236
13 656  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 225 92.53 103 106 110 106 126 131 132 132 238
12 446  SANNITI Samuele 31.01.1997 GARAG 205 90.64 97 97 100 --- 108 113 116 116 ---
11 113  TORNESE Luciano 15.10.1998 ACCVE 180 87.59 80 85 90 90 103 108 110 110 200
10 67  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 BARL 230 90.91 100 105 108 105 130 130 130 130 235
9 26  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL 228 85.56 98 101 103 98 130 135 135 130 228
8 880  PANICHI Lorenzo 29.06.1997 ATHL 222 83.65 102 107 107 102 120 125 130 125 227
7 734  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO 320 84.51 150 160 162 150 180 --- --- 180 330
6 673  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWW 220 81.89 100 105 109 105 120 127 130 120 225

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN JU 85 94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)  - 09-10 luglio 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/09 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBE A 102.13 95 95 95  
7  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 ATHLO A 98.82 70 80 --- 80
6  LA VISTA Giulio 26.09.1998 FIORO A 99.22 85 85 91 91
5  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 IRON A 94.06 95 99 99 95
4  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 ACCVE A 99.45 90 95 99 99
3  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL A 94.12 95 100 105 100
2  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 LIAS A 95.02 105 105 107 107
1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARD A 100.57 105 110 113 113

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



8  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 ATHLO A 98.82 90 --- --- 90
7  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 ACCVE A 99.45 115 118 118 118
6  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBE A 102.13 115 120 125 120
5  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL A 94.12 120 125 127 120
4  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 IRON A 94.06 120 125 127 125
3  LA VISTA Giulio 26.09.1998 FIORO A 99.22 121 126 130 126
2  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 LIAS A 95.02 134 139 141 134
1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARD A 100.57 133 138 143 138

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 LIAS A 95.02 107 134 241
3  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 IRON A 94.06 95 125 220
4  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL A 94.12 100 120 220
5  LA VISTA Giulio 26.09.1998 FIORO A 99.22 91 126 217
6  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 ACCVE A 99.45 99 118 217
7  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 ATHLO A 98.82 80 90 170
8  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBE A 102.13 --- 120 120

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARD A 100.57 113 138 251



8  LO RUSSO Christian Francesco 04.10.1997 GYMST A 122.21 90 96 96 90
7  CAPORRELLA Michele 28.08.1996 MISTR A 128.66 90 100 109 100
6  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 MIOS A 118.96 95 100 100 100
5  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 4FIT A 112.00 92 100 106 100
4  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SPAOL A 105.67 100 106 108 100
3  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LINEA A 134.89 120 125 130 130
2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGG A 109.95 126 131 136 136
1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 MAXIM A 121.31 140 140 140 140

RESULT MEN +105 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



8  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SPAOL A 105.67 110 115 118 110
7  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 4FIT A 112.00 115 --- --- 115
6  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 MIOS A 118.96 110 116 120 116
5  CAPORRELLA Michele 28.08.1996 MISTR A 128.66 115 117 117 117
4  LO RUSSO Christian Francesco 04.10.1997 GYMST A 122.21 120 120 120 120
3  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LINEA A 134.89 150 160 170 160
2  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 MAXIM A 121.31 161 170 177 170
1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGG A 109.95 165 174 186 174

RESULT MEN +105 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 MAXIM A 121.31 140 170 310
3  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LINEA A 134.89 130 160 290
4  CAPORRELLA Michele 28.08.1996 MISTR A 128.66 100 117 217
5  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 MIOS A 118.96 100 116 216
6  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 4FIT A 112.00 100 115 215
7  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SPAOL A 105.67 100 110 210
8  LO RUSSO Christian Francesco 04.10.1997 GYMST A 122.21 90 120 210

RESULT MEN +105 Kg JU TOTAL
Campionati Italiani Juniores

Ostia (RM)     09-10 luglio 2016

1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGG A 109.95 136 174 310



4 336  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL 215 94.12 95 100 105 100 120 125 127 120 220
2 101  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARD 238 100.57 105 110 113 113 133 138 143 138 251
3 182  LA VISTA Giulio 26.09.1998 FIORO 195 99.22 85 85 91 91 121 126 130 126 217
5 490  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 ATHLO 160 98.82 70 80 --- 80 90 --- --- 90 170

1 15  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 LIAS 230 95.02 105 105 107 107 134 139 141 134 241

16 795  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 4FIT 202 112.00 92 100 106 100 115 --- --- 115 215
15 633  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGG 290 109.95 126 131 136 136 165 174 186 174 310
14 489  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 MAXIM 310 121.31 140 140 140 140 161 170 177 170 310
13 339  LO RUSSO Christian Francesco 04.10.1997 GYMST 210 122.21 90 96 96 90 120 120 120 120 210
12 258  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 MIOS 205 118.96 95 100 100 100 110 116 120 116 216
11 235  CAPORRELLA Michele 28.08.1996 MISTR 205 128.66 90 100 109 100 115 117 117 117 217
10 59  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LINEA 270 134.89 120 125 130 130 150 160 170 160 290
9 36  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SPAOL 210 105.67 100 106 108 100 110 115 118 110 210
8 889  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBE 205 102.13 95 95 95  115 120 125 120 120
7 713  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 ACCVE 205 99.45 90 95 99 99 115 118 118 118 217
6 699  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 IRON 207 94.06 95 99 99 95 120 125 127 125 220

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN JU 105 +105

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionati Italiani Juniores
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Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:
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Timekeeper:

Session no.: 07/09 16:30 Weigh-In:14:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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JU Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO 84.51 330 395.5

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM) 09-10 luglio 2016

2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBI 75.38 280 356.9
3  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 HARD 76.81 281 354.4
4  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA 68.57 261 352.5
5  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX 80.26 285 350.8
6  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 WELRM 93.36 302 345.5
7  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGG 109.95 310 333.6
8  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR 55.61 208 326.4
9  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 MAXIM 121.31 310 324.4
10  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBE 55.54 206 323.6
11  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 FIT9 55.41 203 319.5
12  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWW 61.69 217 315.0
13  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCA 55.55 200 314.1
14  FARINA Giovanni Battista 27.02.1998 VLAS 76.15 247 313.0
15  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHL 68.04 230 312.2
16  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLAS 61.80 213 308.8
17  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLAS 71.35 233 306.9
18  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUCLE 80.96 250 306.3
19  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM 75.65 239 304.0
20  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 VVFDP 84.47 252 302.1
21  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LINEA 134.89 290 296.7
22  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHL 61.46 199 289.6
23  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL 86.30 243 288.2
24  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BTRAI 68.04 211 286.4
25  TUNDO ARISTOVNIK 

Salvatore 18.09.1997 ARADE 83.19 237 286.3
26  SHKOZA Kevin 17.02.1998 PEUDI 74.61 223 286.0
27  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARD 100.57 251 278.7
28  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 ANGIU 57.04 180 276.9
29  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 66.70 200 275.1
30  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 68.28 203 274.9
31  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 VVFMP 67.96 202 274.4
32  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWW 81.89 225 274.0
33  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 LIAS 95.02 241 273.7
34  PANICHI Lorenzo 29.06.1997 ATHL 83.65 227 273.5
35  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 92.53 238 273.4
36  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 MIOS 67.41 200 273.1
37  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR 91.21 236 272.8
38  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 BARL 90.91 235 272.1
39  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL 85.56 228 271.6
40  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEX 81.82 222 270.5



JU Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PURI 52.33 160 263.8

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM) 09-10 luglio 2016

42  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 55.45 166 261.1
43  MARZULLO Andrea 12.12.1996 IRON 61.85 179 259.3
44  PETTI Emanuele 08.08.1996 OSCA 61.40 173 252.0
45  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 IRON 94.06 220 250.9
46  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL 94.12 220 250.8
47  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 AOST 61.30 171 249.3
48  LA VISTA Giulio 26.09.1998 FIORO 99.22 217 242.2
49  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 ACCVE 99.45 217 241.9
50  TORNESE Luciano 15.10.1998 ACCVE 87.59 200 235.5
51  MARINO Davide 21.12.1999 VLAS 55.53 147 231.0
52  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 4FIT 112.00 215 230.0
53  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SPAOL 105.67 210 229.0
54  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 MIOS 118.96 216 227.2
55  MINIELLI Daniele 07.03.1996 FITCE 73.09 175 227.2
56  CAPORRELLA Michele 28.08.1996 MISTR 128.66 217 224.0
57  LO RUSSO Christian 

Francesco 04.10.1997 GYMST 122.21 210 219.4
58  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 ATHLO 98.82 170 190.0
59  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBE 102.13 120 132.5



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
56NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105
1 VLAS 2 / 1 8 / 1   /  10 / 2   /    /    /    /  20 / 4

Campionati Italiani Juniores
Ostia (RM) 09-10 luglio 2016

Total 42 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 61

2 OSCA 5 / 1 3 / 1 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  18 / 3
3 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /  17 / 3   /    /  17 / 3
4 ATHL   /  6 / 1 8 / 1   /  3 / 1   /    /    /  17 / 3
5 INMAR 10 / 1   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  15 / 2
6 FIORO   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  4 / 1   /  14 / 2
7 MAXIM   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1 13 / 2
8 NEWW   /  10 / 1   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  12 / 2
9 HARD   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
10 WELRM   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
11 JOGG   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
12 HARCL   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1
13 IRON   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  10 / 2
14 UMBE 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /  9 / 2
15 VVFBI   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1
16 LIAS   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
17 AUDAX   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
18 SPAOL   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 2 / 1 7 / 2
19 PORDE 4 / 1   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  7 / 2
20 FIT9 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
21 LINEA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
22 VVFDP   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1
23 BTRAI   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
24 MIOS   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1 6 / 2
25 NUCLE   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1
26 QUADR   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
27 ANGIU   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
28 MISTR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
29 ACCVE   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 3 / 1   /  5 / 2
30 BARL   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1
31 VVFMP   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
32 ARADE   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1
33 4FIT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1
34 PEUDI   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1
35 PURI 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
36 AOST   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
37 FITCE   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1
38 ATHLO   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
39 GYMST   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 1 / 1
40 ALEX   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /  1 / 1

JU
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